LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/15/21 12:49

PAGE 1
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
WEEK #5 - 10/17/21
SUNDAY - 9:30 A M 90% OF 200 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: 243527 RESULTS- WEEK 4 OF 31
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
1. #16-FOX' S FI VE 7 21 7 . 750 11909 846 1022 2833
2. # 6-TEAM 6 8 21 7 . 750 11879 889 966 2740
3. # 9-X-MEN 9 20 8 . 714 11885 822 916 2654
4. # 4- VENOM BAGS 10 19 9 .678 11857 846 990 2788
5. #11-2 IN THE MOAT 11 19 9 .678 11695 895 1035 2809
6. #13-AIM AT THE PINS 12 18 10 .642 11375 717 836 2320
7. # 1-D VERSEY ROCK & BOAL 13 17 11 .607 11560 800 924 2508
8. # 7-BED ROCK BOYS 14 16 12 .571 11880 869 932 2742
9. # 2-CH CAGO STEEL 15 16 12 .571 11805 833 1012 2636
10. #19- DRAFT KI NGS 16 16 12 .571 11649 764 817 2428
11. # 5-BILLY'S 12 LB BALLS 17 16 12 .571 11384 828 927 2525
12. #18- HELL RAI SERS 18 14 14 .500 11932 807 876 2552
13. #14-U CAN' T FI X STUPI D 19 14 14 .500 11638 874 971 2742
14. #12- KUSTOM TOW NG 20 12 16 .428 11814 880 1099 2815
15. #17-LAST ONE'S DONE 21 12 16 .428 11640 816 869 2552
16. #21-AL'S PALS 22 12 16 .428 11245 839 911 2608
17. # 3-X'S & O S BRI DGEVI EW 23 7 21 .250 11468 763 881 2410
18. #20-JERRY' S KI DS 24 7 21 .250 10205 742 811 2378
19. #15-ART' S ARW 25 6 22 .214 11451 749 808 2409
20. # 8- MEAN MACH NE 26 5 23 .178 11491 825 969 2679
21. #10- THE RAT PACK 27 4 24 .142 10735 701 779 2242
22. #22-BYE 28 0 28 . 000 9000 750 750 2250
H GH SCR GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE
255 BRYAN MURI LLO 668 DAVE KLEI N 204.3 JASON MCREADY
248 ALEX GARCI A 651 JEFF KRUSI NSKI 198. 3 DREW GRAZI ANO
248 TONY Pl ZZURRO 623 CLIFF EVITT 195. 6 DOM PELC
H GH HDCP. GAME H GH HDCP. SERI ES
282 KEN KOST 742 BOB KOCANDA
279 KEI TH MCKElI GHEN 735 JAKE KOCANDA
271 FELI PE ALVAREZ 724 DANI EL ALVARADO
H GH SCR GAME-- TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
1099 KUSTOM TOW NG 2833 FOX' S FI VE
971 U CAN T FI X STUPID 2809 2 | N THE MOAT
966 TEAM 6 2742 BED ROCK BOYS
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
1168 CHI CAGO STEEL 3253 VENOM BAGS
1111 MEAN MACHI NE 3188 X- MEN
1087 DI VERSEY ROCK & BOMA 3137 HELL RAI SERS
*KrEHE]STH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx2NDF**
Cos kewkst N HGH GME soaTGH 240 DAVE KLEIN
623 CLIFF EVITT IND. HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 622 KEN KOST
282 KEN KOST IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 279 KEI TH MCOKEI GHEN
IND. HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 279 BOB KOCANDA
742 BOB KOCANDA IND. H GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 724 DANIEL ALVARADO

+196 DAN EL ALVARADO MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +178 KYLE LETO




LEAGUE STANDI NGS

ENT HDCP
TM #1- DI VERSEY ROCK & BOW
TONY MURI LLO 133 58
RI CH CHODRORSKI 173 33
M KE LAVI GNE 161 14
BRYAN MJURI LLO 183 11
BRANDON HEI DENREI CH 168 28
CHRI'S KEBURI S 154 41
ERI C Rl VERA 131 60
PH L RI VERA 167 38
TM #2- CHI CAGO STEEL
DAVE CRAMER 152 41
LEE LUPSTEI N 161 44
DAN GRAZI ANO 171 34
VI CTOR W LCOX 182 18
BOB FRONCZEK 174 29
DREW GRAZI ANO 169 1
TM #3-X'S & O S BRI DGEVI EW
DEONNE HARRI S 146 50
DON SuUl CH 155 41
JERRY HARRI S 158 45
TI M PUTROW 160 39
STAN SAPYTA 178 28
ANDREW STEPHAN 161 35
TRACY BARBER 153 44
TM #4- VENOM BAGS
MART! STOLARSKI 175 23
KEN KOST 167 20
STEVE CZUPRYNSKI 172 18
MATT LODYGOWSKI 154 44
CHRI S HAMMOCK 180 27
MARK ALI CZ 169 36
TM #5-BILLY' S 12 LB BALLS
RI CH NOWAK 177 29
KEN KEI M 172 25
KI RK WANGBI CKLER 170 27
ROB KRUZI C 174 19
M KE LEAHY 177 29
BUD TI RRI TO 176 30
TM #6- TEAM 6
M KE ROTH 183 16
JEFF FLOODY 168 33
ED BUCK 171 13
JEFF Cl MVER 183 24
RI CKY BURANDT 179 20
JASON MCREADY 184 14
CHARLI E ROTH 156 39
TM #7- BED ROCK BOYS
JOE ANDERSON 165 36
TONY DURAN 158 21
DENNI' S HUSKEY 168 11
MARGARI TO ALVAREZ 175 31
DAN VOYTAS 170 26
TONY RENTERI A 192 10
TM #8- MEAN MACHI NE
PAUL BARGAS 176 21
CLIFF EVITT 173 16
TREVOR EVITT 155 42
JASON ESPGCSI TO 168 25
CONNOR  SCHOLER 175 31

LAST

434
445
528
472

451

494
466
585

514
577

433
468
451
481

605
622
532
507
522
481

543
487
521

545
462
523
552
575

550
519
593
545
535

623
499
542
489

VEEEK #5 -

PINS GVB

811
1922
1657
2248

482

451
1164

869

1857

849
1945
2152
2012
1190

869
1852
901
936
1995
0
1363

2093
2124
2159
1818
1000

962

1964
561
0
2147
1998
1953

2191
1958
2224
1563
2127

613

1911
2121
1688

984
1540
1131

336
2186
1382
2064

919

[EnY

=
DOWWNONOD

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

12
12
12

12

12
12

DO OO

O ONW

AVG

135
160*
184
187
160*
150*
129*
144>

154
141*
162
179
167
198

144
154
150
156
166*

151

174
177
179
151
166*
160

163*
140*

178
166*
162*

182
163
185
173
177
204*

159
176
187
164*
171
188

112*
182
153
172
153*

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
10/ 17/ 21

TM #12- KUSTOM TOWN NG

BOB NI ELUBOWSKI
M KE NI ELUBOWSKI
JEFF MLECZKO
JASON CANTRALL
DAVE KLEI N

M KE DUBANSKI
TI M NOVAK

10/ 15/ 21 12:49
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ENT

178
179
182
178
185
166
151

TM #13- AlM AT THE PI NS

GENE S| MPSON
KYLE LETO
ZACK LETO
MARTY PROA
M KE LETO
COLTON NI X

152
139
152
155
159
122

TM #14-U CAN T FI X STUPI D

CHUCK SELLARS
NI CK KURZ
JOHN G OCOMELL
LARRY THI LL
JEFF KRUSI NSK
LEE CLEMENT
TONY BELCKAS

TM #15- ART' S ARWY
DAVE PRU M

ART NOVOSEL
CHRI' S WAGNER
JOHN WAGNER

KElI TH MCKEI GHEN

T™M #16- FOX' S FI VE
TONY PI ZZURRO
EVERETT NEAL JR
DANI EL  ALVARADO
LOREN SHEARER
ANDY ENGRAM
JOHN TALLEY JR
EDWARD BUTTERMORE

165
185
170
179
196
146
187

158
159
159
150
159

178
175
153
166
174
151
152

TM #17- LAST ONE' S DONE

STEVE HERNANDEZ
ERNI E HERNANDEZ
JI'M ROZHON

JERRY NEGRETE JR
ARVANDO GOVEZ
JAY HERNANDEZ

M KE CAMERANO

TM #18- HELL RAI SERS
M KE LEYS
JCE REYNA
FELI PE ALVAREZ
PETE Cl AGLI A
BLAI SE LENZ

TM #19- DRAFT KI NGS
JOHN JOZW AK SR
JOHN JOZW AK JR
JI'M MCCAULEY
SCOTT MEYERS
TERRY ERNST

162
159
160
172
180
175
195

162
150
145
148
176

153
162
146
152
164

HDCP

21
25
25

28
44

44
60
37
49
45
60

26
22
31
21

48
20

46
41
39
54
35

14
22
48
29
23
44
43

43
30
34
34
12
22

36
44
35
31
27

44
39
57
30
36

LAST

571
512
532
598
602

471
517
501
422
409

514
507
483
535
594

474
486
487

572

572
541
571
578
571

469
510
499
461
613

467
462
545
526
550

509
503
347
514
509

PINS GVB

1592
2071
2004
1709
1758
1012

417

1363
1200
1424
1254
1775

2062

982
1486
1057
2321

1063

888
1848
1879
1165
1933

1661
2111
1322
2015
2090

457

1787
1992
1462
1442
1675

1910
1816
1934
1984
2047

1821
1878
1549
2001
1922

==
WO WOONN©

12

12
12

12
12

[N eRlcJlo} o}

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

AVG

176
172
167*
189
195
168
139*

151
133
158
139*
147*

171
163*
165
176
193

177

148
154
156
129*
161

184
175
146
167
174
152*

148*
166
162
160*
186

159
151
161
165
170

151
156
129*
166
160



LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/15/21 12:49

PAGE 3
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
VWEEK #5 - 10/17/21
ENT HDCP LAST PINS GVS5 AVG ENT HDCP LAST PINS GVS5 AVG
TM #9- X- MEN TM #20- JERRY' S KI DS

JOHN DI CHARI A 161 31 531 1982 12 165 NI CK SKROBI N 138 55 ... 0 0

KEN YUEN 156 40 515 1863 12 155 BOB KOCANDA 156 39 598 1883 12 156

JAMES BARTKOW AK 171 27 526 2030 12 169 ARVAND EVERETT 163 33 ... 0 0

TONY WOLAK 165 34 499 1948 12 162 MATT KOCANDA 175 22 ... 452 3 150*

JUSTI N DI CHARI A 171 27 583 2049 12 170 MARLOVE KEY 183 15 ... 0 0

TONY ANTI POREK 170 27 . 0 0 JAKE KOCANDA 141 30 495 1836 11 166
TM #10- THE RAT PACK TM #21-AL' S PALS

BOB DARRAGH 147 56 452 1564 12 130* DOM PELC 185 4 584 1761 9 195

CHUCK KARKO 136 57 ... 0 0 AL PELC 162 43 472 1312 9 145~

CHRI S GARDNER 146 48 ... 0 0 ZACK JENSKOVEC 170 6 ... 1160 6 193

DAN AUGUSTYNI AK 136 57 401 1632 12 136 PHI L JENSKOVEC 157 42 510 1381 9 153

JOE MARTI N 162 43 531 1798 12 149* JUSTI N JENSKOVEC 174 32 493 978 6 163*

MEL MONEKA 178 19 ... 0 0
TM #11-2 I N THE MOAT T™M #22- BYE

COREY MCREADY 175 20 544 2124 12 177

ALEX GARCI A 174 13 601 2231 12 185

JOHN MCREADY 184 13 589 1668 9 185

GARY TOTCOSZ 179 27 ... 968 6 161*

RAYMOND GARCI A 193 10 526 2261 12 188

JOSH ONENS 175 22 ... 418 3 139*

* SUBSTI TUTES*

6- ERI C MAREK 178 19 0 0 14- TONY BARGAS 173 24 494 3 164~
16- VI CTOR NARTI NEZ 151 44 0 0 18- ALEXANDER GARCIA 193 6 0 0
25-Bl LL PAVLI K 136 57 0 0 27- MARI O LAZARA 159 36 0 0
53- BOB PCClI CA 178 19 0 0 54- TOM MASSCHELI N 147 47 0 0
55- BOB BELOKAS 164 32 0 0 60- DAVE TRYTEK 150 45 0 0
61- NI CK OOSTMEYER 157 38 0 0 63- DONATO BELLI NO 180 18 0 0
74- BRANDON GERDZUNAS 173 24 0 0 75- JOHN HEPPNER 149 45 0 0
78-ED KULOVI TZ JR 178 19 0 0 82- WAYNE KULLMAN 158 37 0 0

110- JOSE ARROYO 174 23 0 0 112- PAUL LANTZ 149 45 0 0

114- TONY CURTI S 137 56 0 0 126- KYLE SANCHEZ 158 37 0 0

128- GARY AUGUSTI NE 142 52 0 0 130- M KE HOFFMAN SR 129 60 0 0

131- RI CHARD KLEPACZ 11 188 10 0 0 133- JOHN KRONE 153 42 0 0

135- M CKY QUI RK 176 21 0 0 136- M KE KAWCZI NSKI 161 35 0 0

138- TONY POCI CA 167 29 0 0 141- BOB MASE 151 44 0 0

146- DAVE CARPENTER 178 19 0 0 152- M KE SNEDDEN 175 22 0 0

155- LYLE SHEARER 150 45 0 0 160- DAVI D BAUM 156 39 0 0

166- VARl O GARCI A 154 41 0 0 167- DON TONI KA 167 29 0 0

168- JACK CUWM NGS 155 40 0 0 177- HAROLD HAMMOCK 119 60 0 0

180- M KE KOKANDA 131 60 0 0 184- NATCHO TAYAHUA 161 35 0 0

185- JOSE ARROYO 152 43 0 0 191- QLI VER BODVER 175 22 0 0

195- AL MEDRANO 173 24 0 0 198-ED W LLI AVB 117 60 0 0

201- G LBERTO GARCI A 174 23 0 0 211- JOSH TRENTER 152 43 0 0

217- MATT LI BS 185 13 0 0 218- JAMES FLOODY 174 23 0 0
227-M KE HOFFMAN JR 190 9 0 0 228- Bl LL SCHUPP 139 54 0 0
230-P CONLEY 119 60 ... 0 0 237-JOHAN TALLEY 180 18 ... 0 0

246- PAT WALSH 175 30 491 1000 6 166 252- CHANDLER CARRICO 175 31 320 1069 9 118*
253- ANDREW BUTTLE 175 31 470 764 6 127* 254- RAY FRON 142 52 ... 480 3 160*
255-CHRI' S ROBBI NS 175 22 526 526 3 175 256- CHRI S ROBBI NS 172 25 ... 527 3 175*
258- TED PARRA 183 15 549 549 3 183

* - | NDI CATES DI FFERENT AVERAGE THAN THAT USED FOR HANDI CAPPI NG PURPOSES

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS
LANES 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28
10/ 17/21 16-6 9-4 11-13 1-7 2-19 5-18 14-12 17-21 3-20 15-8 10- 22
10/ 24/21 13-18 10-2 11-15 14-16 3-17 5-21 12-20 6-8 9-19 4-22 1-7



BOALER RECORDS

LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL

VEEK #4 -
GAME GAME GAME
BOALER NAME 1 2 3
TM #1 - DI VERSEY ROCK & BOAL
TONY MURI LLO 158 131 145
Rl CH CHODRORSKI 147 181 117
M KE LAVI GNE 178 169 181
BRYAN MURI LLO 161 144 167
BRANDCN HEI DENREI C C C
CHRI S KEBURI S 138 174 139
ERI C RI VERA C C C
PH L RI VERA
T™M #2 - CH CAGO STEEL
DAVE CRAMER 133 195 166
LEE LUPSTEI N C I C.
DAN GRAZI ANO 160 159 147
VI CTOR W LCOX 187 218 180
BOB FRONCZEK 147 219 148
DREW GRAZI ANO 178 221 178

TM#3 - X' S & O S BRI DGEVI EW
DEONNE HARRI S (134) (134) (134)
DON SUI CH 134° 163 136
JERRY HARRI S 128 167 173
TI' M PUTROW
STAN SAPYTA 142 168 141
ANDREW STEPHAN
TRACY BARBER 199 124 158
TM #4 - VENOM BAGS
MART| STOLARSKI 224 189 192
KEN KOST 185 185 252
STEVE CZUPRYNSKI 187 173 172
MATT LODYGOWSKI 133 192 182
CHRI' S HAMVOCK
MARK ALl CZ 175 155 192
TM#5 - BILLY'S 12 LB BALLS
RI CH NOWAK 183 139 159
KEN KEI M
KI RK WANGBI CKLER o
ROB KRUZI C 165 152 226
M KE LEAHY 191 144 152
BUD TI RRI TO 185 174 162
T™M #6 - TEAM 6
M KE ROTH 179 186 180
JEFF FLOODY 188 137 137
ED BUCK 170 182 171
JEFF Cl MVER 154 177 221
RI CKY BURANDT 201 217 157
JASON MCREADY
CHARL| E ROTH
TM #7 - BED ROCK BOYS
JOE ANDERSON 149 197 204
TONY DURAN 178 160 181
DENNI S HUSKEY 207 181 205
MARGARI TO ALVAREZ 198 176 171
DAN VOYTAS
TONY RENTERI A 181 187 167
TM #8 - NMEAN MACHI NE
PAUL BARGAS
CLIFF EVITT 184 236 203
TREVOR EVI TT 181 145 173
JASON ESPCSI TO 135 211 196
CONNOR SCHOLER 143 207 139

10/ 10/ 21

GRAND

TOTAL TOTAL

434
445
528
472
451

494
466
585

514
577

402
433
468

451
481

605
622
532
507
522
481

543
487
521

545
462
523
552
575

550
519
593
545
535

623
499
542
489

811
1922
1657
2248

482

451
1164

869

1857

849
1945
2152
2012
1190

869
1852
901
936
1995

1363

2093
2124
2159
1818
1000

962

1964
561

2147
1998
1953

2191
1958
2224
1563
2127

613

1911
2121
1688

984
1540
1131

336
2186
1382
2064

919

RUN DATE

(€1VS)

[EEN

H
DOWWNONOD

AVG

135
160
184
187
160
150
129
144

154
141
162
179
167
198

144
154
150
156
166

0
151

174
177
179
151
166
160

163
140

0
178
166
162

182
163
185
173
177
204

0

159
176
187
164
171
188

112
182
153
172
153

158
197
209
255
176
174
156
168

195
179
200
218
219
224

175
212
173
189
235

199

224
252
214
192
202
201

204
161

226
211
185

234
192
239
221
217
208

204
212
221
198
195
209

138
236
191
211
207

10/ 15/ 21 12:49

PAGE 1

HSS ENT HDCP
434 133 58
511 173 33
579 161 14
625 183 11
482 168 28
451 154 41
401 131 60
451 167 38
494 152 41
470 161 44
508 171 34
585 182 18
518 174 29
613 169 1
453 146 50
543 155 41
468 158 45
515 160 39
573 178 28
0 161 35
481 153 44
605 175 23
622 167 20
576 172 18
507 154 44
514 180 27
522 169 36
525 177 29
436 172 25
0 170 27
557 174 19
523 177 29
521 176 30
564 183 16
548 168 33
621 171 13
552 183 24
575 179 20
613 184 14
0 156 39
550 165 36
540 158 21
593 168 11
545 175 31
547 170 26
596 192 10
336 176 21
623 173 16
499 155 42
550 168 25
489 175 31



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 10/15/21 12:49

PAGE 2
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
WEEK #4 - 10/10/21
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP
TM #9 - X- MEN
JOHN DI CHARI A 128 182 221 531 1982 12 165 221 535 161 31
KEN YUEN 190 180 145 515 1863 12 155 190 515 156 40
JAVES BARTKOW AK 170 197 159 526 2030 12 169 207 530 171 27
TONY WOLAK 174 161 164 499 1948 12 162 213 518 165 34
JUSTI N DI CHARI A 162 194 227 583 2049 12 170 227 583 171 27
TONY ANTI POREK L 0 0 O 0 0 170 27
TM #10 - THE RAT PACK
BOB DARRAGH 132 130 190 452 1564 12 130 190 452 147 56
CHUCK KARKO 0 0 0 0 0 136 57
CHRI' S GARDNER (136) (136) (136) 408 0 0 0 0 0 146 48
DAN AUGUSTYNI AK 121° 165 115 401 1632 12 136 186 435 136 57
JOE MARTI N 157 186 188 531 1798 12 149 188 531 162 43
TM #11 - 2 IN THE MOAT
COREY MCREADY 169 187 188 544 2124 12 177 202 546 175 20
ALEX GARCI A 153 234 214 601 2231 12 185 248 610 174 13
JOHN MCREADY 130 235 224 589 1668 9 185 235 589 184 13
GARY TOTCSZ 968 6 161 243 518 179 27
RAYMOND GARCI A 190 139 197 526 2261 12 188 214 607 193 10
JOSH OVENS 418 3 139 148 418 175 22

TM #12 - KUSTOM TOW NG

BOB NI ELUBOWEKI 221 210 140 571 1592 9 176 221 571 178 21
M KE NI ELUBOWEKI 188 157 167 512 2071 12 172 220 539 179 25
JEFF MLECZKO 220 143 169 532 2004 12 167 220 532 182 25
JASON CANTRALL 230 161 207 598 1709 9 189 230 598 178 9
DAVE KLEI' N 240 204 158 602 1758 9 195 240 668 185 4
M KE DUBANSKI Ca Ca Ca Ca 1012 6 168 201 533 166 28
TI M NOVAK Ca Ca Ca Ca 417 3 139 167 417 151 44
TM #13 - AIM AT THE PI NS
GENE SI MPSON 143 164 164 471 1363 9 151 180 471 152 44
KYLE LETO 169 202 146 517 1200 9 133 202 517 139 60
ZACK LETO 143 197 161 501 1424 9 158 202 501 152 37
MARTY PROA 150 121 151 422 1254 9 139 172 423 155 49
M KE LETO 146 152 111 409 1775 12 147 212 496 159 45
COLTON NI X 0 0 0 0 0 122 60
TM #14 - U CAN T FI X STUPI D
CHUCK SELLARS 167 180 167 514 2062 12 171 211 561 165 26
NI CK KURZ 196 160 151 507 982 6 163 196 507 185 22
JOHN G OCOMELLI 158 160 165 483 1486 9 165 190 540 170 31
LARRY THI LL 181 156 198 535 1057 6 176 198 535 179 21
JEFF KRUSI NSKI 194 176 224 594 2321 12 193 239 651 196 6
LEE CLEMENT 0 0 0 0 0 146 48
TONY BELOKAS Ce . . . 1063 6 177 204 554 187 20
T™M #15 - ART' S ARW
DAVE PRU M 187 134 153 474 888 6 148 187 474 158 46
ART NOVOSEL 153 211 122 486 1848 12 154 211 486 159 41
CHRI S WAGNER 155 164 168 487 1879 12 156 187 487 159 39
JOHN WAGNER (119) (119) (119) 357 1165 9 129 144 399 150 54
KEI TH MCKEI GHEN 179 158 235 572 1933 12 161 235 572 159 35
TM #16 - FOX'S FI VE
TONY Pl ZZURRO 156 220 196 572 1661 9 184 248 572 178 14
EVERETT NEAL JR 201 153 187 541 2111 12 175 224 560 175 22
DANI EL  ALVARADO 190 190 191 571 1322 9 146 191 571 153 48
LOREN SHEARER 126 225 227 578 2015 12 167 227 578 166 29
ANDY ENGRAM 187 234 150 571 2090 12 174 234 571 174 23
JOHN TALLEY JR Ca Ca Ca Ca 457 3 152 166 457 151 44

EDWARD BUTTERMORE Ca Ca Ca Ca 0 0 0 0 0 152 43
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PAGE 3
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
WEEK #4 - 10/10/21
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP
TM #17 - LAST ONE'S DONE
STEVE HERNANDEZ 145 157 167 469 1787 12 148 182 469 162 43
ERNI E HERNANDEZ 177 166 167 510 1992 12 166 189 510 159 30
JI'M ROZHON 162 171 166 499 1462 9 162 193 499 160 34
JERRY NEGRETE JR. 151 173 137 461 1442 9 160 205 507 172 34
ARMVANDO GOVEZ 234 188 191 613 1675 9 186 234 613 180 12
JAY HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 175 22
M KE CAVERANO 0O 0 O 0 0 195 4
TM #18 - HELL RAI SERS
M KE LEYS 174 161 132 467 1910 12 159 213 538 162 36
JOE REYNA 134 182 146 462 1816 12 151 189 487 150 44
FELI PE ALVAREZ 210 164 171 545 1934 12 161 222 545 145 35
PETE Cl AGLI A 169 178 179 526 1984 12 165 203 526 148 31
BLAI SE LENZ 189 177 184 550 2047 12 170 204 550 176 27
TM #19 - DRAFT KI NGS
JOHN JOZW AK SR 190 159 160 509 1821 12 151 190 509 153 44
JOHN JOZW AK JR 155 193 155 503 1878 12 156 193 503 162 39
JI'M MCCAULEY 130 102 115 347 1549 12 129 165 452 146 57
SCOTT MEYERS 156 184 174 514 2001 12 166 196 549 152 30
TERRY ERNST 164 165 180 509 1922 12 160 189 509 164 36
TM #20 - JERRY' S KI DS
NI CK SKROBI N 0 0 0 0 0 138 55
BOB KOCANDA 157 231 210 598 1883 12 156 231 598 156 39
ARVAND EVERETT 0 0 0 0 0 163 33
MATT KOCANDA (165) (165) (165) 495 452 3 150 172 452 175 22
MARLONE KEY 0 0 0 0 0 183 15
JAKE KOCANDA 193 140 162 495 1836 11 166 199 576 141 30

TM #21 - AL'S PALS

DOM PELC 183 187 214 584 1761 9 195 234 611 185 4
AL PELC 159 175 138 472 1312 9 145 175 472 162 43
ZACK JENSKOVEC (183) (183) (183) 549 1160 6 193 211 589 170 6
PH L JENSKOVEC 155 194 161 510 1381 9 153 194 510 157 42
JUSTI N JENSKOVEC 140 138 215 493 978 6 163 215 493 174 32
MEL NMONEKA 0 0 0 0 0 178 19

TM #22 - BYE
* SUBSTI TUTES*

ERI C MAREK 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
TONY BARGAS . . . . 494 3 164 212 494 173 24
VI CTOR MARTI NEZ 0 0 0 0 0 151 44
ALEXANDER GARCI A 0 0 0 0 0 193 6
Bl LL PAVLI K 0 0 0 0 0 136 57
MARI O LAZARA 0 0 0 0 0 159 36
BOB PCOCI CA 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
TOM MASSCHELI N 0 0 0 0 0 147 47
BOB BELOKAS 0 0 0 0 0 164 32
DAVE TRYTEK 0 0 0 0 0 150 45
NI CK OOSTMEYER 0 0 0 0 0 157 38
DONATO BELLI NO 0 0 0 0 0 180 18
BRANDON GERDZUNAS 0 0 0 0 0 173 24
JOHN HEPPNER 0 0 0 0 0 149 45
ED KULOVI TZ JR 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
WAYNE KULLNAN 0 0 0 0 0 158 37
JOSE ARROYO 0 0 0 0 0 174 23
PAUL LANTZ 0 0 0 0 0 149 45
TONY CURTI S 0 0 0 0 0 137 56
KYLE SANCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 158 37
GARY AUGUSTI NE 0 0 0 0 0 142 52
M KE HOFFMAN SR 0 0 0 0 0 129 60
Rl CHARD KLEPACZ | 0 0 0 0 0 188 10
JOHN KRONE 0 0 0 0 0 153 42
M CKY QUI RK 0 0 0 0 0 176 21



BOALER RECORDS

BOALER NAME

M KE KAWCZI NSK
TONY POCI CA
BOB MASE

DAVE CARPENTER
M KE SNEDDEN
LYLE SHEARER
DAVI D BAUM
MARI O GARCI A
DON TONI KA
JACK CUMM NGS
HAROLD HAMMOCK
M KE KOKANDA
NATCHO TAYAHUA
JOSE ARROYO
ALl VER BODVER
AL MEDRANO

ED WLLI AVS

G LBERTO GARCI A
JOSH TRENTER
MATT LI BS
JAMVES FLOODY
M KE HOFFVAN JR
Bl LL SCHUPP

P CONLEY

JOHN TALLEY
PAT WALSH
CHANDLER CARRI CO
ANDREW BUTTLE
RAY FRON
CHRI' S ROBBI NS
CHRI S ROBBI NS
TED PARRA

LANES 7-8 9-10
10/ 17/21 16-6 9-4
10/ 24/ 21 13-18 10-2

LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
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95
178
169
159

VEEK #4 -
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123
118
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187
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10/ 10/ 21

GRAND

TOTAL TOTAL
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320
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526
549
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
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1-7
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5
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470
480
526
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549

25-26
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PAGE
ENT HDCP
161 35
167 29
151 44
178 19
175 22
150 45
156 39
154 41
167 29
155 40
119 60
131 60
161 35
152 43
175 22
173 24
117 60
174 23
152 43
185 13
174 23
190 9
139 54
119 60
180 18
175 30
175 31
175 31
142 52
175 22
172 25
183 15

27-28

10- 22

1-7



BOALER RECORDS

LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL

VEEK #4 -
GAME GAME GAME
BOALER NAME 1 2 3
TM #1 - DI VERSEY ROCK & BOAL
TONY MURI LLO 158 131 145
Rl CH CHODRORSKI 147 181 117
M KE LAVI GNE 178 169 181
BRYAN MURI LLO 161 144 167
BRANDCN HEI DENREI C C C
CHRI S KEBURI S 138 174 139
ERI C RI VERA C C C
PH L RI VERA
T™M #2 - CH CAGO STEEL
DAVE CRAMER 133 195 166
LEE LUPSTEI N C I C.
DAN GRAZI ANO 160 159 147
VI CTOR W LCOX 187 218 180
BOB FRONCZEK 147 219 148
DREW GRAZI ANO 178 221 178

TM#3 - X' S & O S BRI DGEVI EW
DEONNE HARRI S (134) (134) (134)
DON SUI CH 134° 163 136
JERRY HARRI S 128 167 173
TI' M PUTROW
STAN SAPYTA 142 168 141
ANDREW STEPHAN
TRACY BARBER 199 124 158
TM #4 - VENOM BAGS
MART| STOLARSKI 224 189 192
KEN KOST 185 185 252
STEVE CZUPRYNSKI 187 173 172
MATT LODYGOWSKI 133 192 182
CHRI' S HAMVOCK
MARK ALl CZ 175 155 192
TM#5 - BILLY'S 12 LB BALLS
RI CH NOWAK 183 139 159
KEN KEI M
KI RK WANGBI CKLER o
ROB KRUZI C 165 152 226
M KE LEAHY 191 144 152
BUD TI RRI TO 185 174 162
T™M #6 - TEAM 6
M KE ROTH 179 186 180
JEFF FLOODY 188 137 137
ED BUCK 170 182 171
JEFF Cl MVER 154 177 221
RI CKY BURANDT 201 217 157
JASON MCREADY
CHARL| E ROTH
TM #7 - BED ROCK BOYS
JOE ANDERSON 149 197 204
TONY DURAN 178 160 181
DENNI S HUSKEY 207 181 205
MARGARI TO ALVAREZ 198 176 171
DAN VOYTAS
TONY RENTERI A 181 187 167
TM #8 - NMEAN MACHI NE
PAUL BARGAS
CLIFF EVITT 184 236 203
TREVOR EVI TT 181 145 173
JASON ESPCSI TO 135 211 196
CONNOR SCHOLER 143 207 139

10/ 10/ 21

GRAND

TOTAL TOTAL

434
445
528
472
451

494
466
585

514
577

402
433
468

451
481

605
622
532
507
522
481

543
487
521

545
462
523
552
575

550
519
593
545
535

623
499
542
489

811
1922
1657
2248

482

451
1164

869

1857

849
1945
2152
2012
1190

869
1852
901
936
1995

1363

2093
2124
2159
1818
1000

962

1964
561

2147
1998
1953

2191
1958
2224
1563
2127

613

1911
2121
1688

984
1540
1131

336
2186
1382
2064

919

RUN DATE

(€1VS)

[EEN

H
DOWWNONOD

AVG

135
160
184
187
160
150
129
144

154
141
162
179
167
198

144
154
150
156
166

0
151

174
177
179
151
166
160

163
140

0
178
166
162

182
163
185
173
177
204

0

159
176
187
164
171
188

112
182
153
172
153

158
197
209
255
176
174
156
168

195
179
200
218
219
224

175
212
173
189
235

199

224
252
214
192
202
201

204
161

226
211
185

234
192
239
221
217
208

204
212
221
198
195
209

138
236
191
211
207

10/ 15/ 21 12:49

PAGE 1

HSS ENT HDCP
434 133 58
511 173 33
579 161 14
625 183 11
482 168 28
451 154 41
401 131 60
451 167 38
494 152 41
470 161 44
508 171 34
585 182 18
518 174 29
613 169 1
453 146 50
543 155 41
468 158 45
515 160 39
573 178 28
0 161 35
481 153 44
605 175 23
622 167 20
576 172 18
507 154 44
514 180 27
522 169 36
525 177 29
436 172 25
0 170 27
557 174 19
523 177 29
521 176 30
564 183 16
548 168 33
621 171 13
552 183 24
575 179 20
613 184 14
0 156 39
550 165 36
540 158 21
593 168 11
545 175 31
547 170 26
596 192 10
336 176 21
623 173 16
499 155 42
550 168 25
489 175 31



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 10/15/21 12:49

PAGE 2
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
WEEK #4 - 10/10/21
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP
TM #9 - X- MEN
JOHN DI CHARI A 128 182 221 531 1982 12 165 221 535 161 31
KEN YUEN 190 180 145 515 1863 12 155 190 515 156 40
JAVES BARTKOW AK 170 197 159 526 2030 12 169 207 530 171 27
TONY WOLAK 174 161 164 499 1948 12 162 213 518 165 34
JUSTI N DI CHARI A 162 194 227 583 2049 12 170 227 583 171 27
TONY ANTI POREK L 0 0 O 0 0 170 27
TM #10 - THE RAT PACK
BOB DARRAGH 132 130 190 452 1564 12 130 190 452 147 56
CHUCK KARKO 0 0 0 0 0 136 57
CHRI' S GARDNER (136) (136) (136) 408 0 0 0 0 0 146 48
DAN AUGUSTYNI AK 121° 165 115 401 1632 12 136 186 435 136 57
JOE MARTI N 157 186 188 531 1798 12 149 188 531 162 43
TM #11 - 2 IN THE MOAT
COREY MCREADY 169 187 188 544 2124 12 177 202 546 175 20
ALEX GARCI A 153 234 214 601 2231 12 185 248 610 174 13
JOHN MCREADY 130 235 224 589 1668 9 185 235 589 184 13
GARY TOTCSZ 968 6 161 243 518 179 27
RAYMOND GARCI A 190 139 197 526 2261 12 188 214 607 193 10
JOSH OVENS 418 3 139 148 418 175 22

TM #12 - KUSTOM TOW NG

BOB NI ELUBOWEKI 221 210 140 571 1592 9 176 221 571 178 21
M KE NI ELUBOWEKI 188 157 167 512 2071 12 172 220 539 179 25
JEFF MLECZKO 220 143 169 532 2004 12 167 220 532 182 25
JASON CANTRALL 230 161 207 598 1709 9 189 230 598 178 9
DAVE KLEI' N 240 204 158 602 1758 9 195 240 668 185 4
M KE DUBANSKI Ca Ca Ca Ca 1012 6 168 201 533 166 28
TI M NOVAK Ca Ca Ca Ca 417 3 139 167 417 151 44
TM #13 - AIM AT THE PI NS
GENE SI MPSON 143 164 164 471 1363 9 151 180 471 152 44
KYLE LETO 169 202 146 517 1200 9 133 202 517 139 60
ZACK LETO 143 197 161 501 1424 9 158 202 501 152 37
MARTY PROA 150 121 151 422 1254 9 139 172 423 155 49
M KE LETO 146 152 111 409 1775 12 147 212 496 159 45
COLTON NI X 0 0 0 0 0 122 60
TM #14 - U CAN T FI X STUPI D
CHUCK SELLARS 167 180 167 514 2062 12 171 211 561 165 26
NI CK KURZ 196 160 151 507 982 6 163 196 507 185 22
JOHN G OCOMELLI 158 160 165 483 1486 9 165 190 540 170 31
LARRY THI LL 181 156 198 535 1057 6 176 198 535 179 21
JEFF KRUSI NSKI 194 176 224 594 2321 12 193 239 651 196 6
LEE CLEMENT 0 0 0 0 0 146 48
TONY BELOKAS Ce . . . 1063 6 177 204 554 187 20
T™M #15 - ART' S ARW
DAVE PRU M 187 134 153 474 888 6 148 187 474 158 46
ART NOVOSEL 153 211 122 486 1848 12 154 211 486 159 41
CHRI S WAGNER 155 164 168 487 1879 12 156 187 487 159 39
JOHN WAGNER (119) (119) (119) 357 1165 9 129 144 399 150 54
KEI TH MCKEI GHEN 179 158 235 572 1933 12 161 235 572 159 35
TM #16 - FOX'S FI VE
TONY Pl ZZURRO 156 220 196 572 1661 9 184 248 572 178 14
EVERETT NEAL JR 201 153 187 541 2111 12 175 224 560 175 22
DANI EL  ALVARADO 190 190 191 571 1322 9 146 191 571 153 48
LOREN SHEARER 126 225 227 578 2015 12 167 227 578 166 29
ANDY ENGRAM 187 234 150 571 2090 12 174 234 571 174 23
JOHN TALLEY JR Ca Ca Ca Ca 457 3 152 166 457 151 44

EDWARD BUTTERMORE Ca Ca Ca Ca 0 0 0 0 0 152 43



BOALER RECORDS RUN DATE: 10/15/21 12:49

PAGE 3
LEAGUE #190: SUNDAY MORNI NG | NVI TATI ONAL
WEEK #4 - 10/10/21
GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOW.ER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GVB AVG HGS HSS ENT HDCP
TM #17 - LAST ONE'S DONE
STEVE HERNANDEZ 145 157 167 469 1787 12 148 182 469 162 43
ERNI E HERNANDEZ 177 166 167 510 1992 12 166 189 510 159 30
JI'M ROZHON 162 171 166 499 1462 9 162 193 499 160 34
JERRY NEGRETE JR. 151 173 137 461 1442 9 160 205 507 172 34
ARMVANDO GOVEZ 234 188 191 613 1675 9 186 234 613 180 12
JAY HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 175 22
M KE CAVERANO 0O 0 O 0 0 195 4
TM #18 - HELL RAI SERS
M KE LEYS 174 161 132 467 1910 12 159 213 538 162 36
JOE REYNA 134 182 146 462 1816 12 151 189 487 150 44
FELI PE ALVAREZ 210 164 171 545 1934 12 161 222 545 145 35
PETE Cl AGLI A 169 178 179 526 1984 12 165 203 526 148 31
BLAI SE LENZ 189 177 184 550 2047 12 170 204 550 176 27
TM #19 - DRAFT KI NGS
JOHN JOZW AK SR 190 159 160 509 1821 12 151 190 509 153 44
JOHN JOZW AK JR 155 193 155 503 1878 12 156 193 503 162 39
JI'M MCCAULEY 130 102 115 347 1549 12 129 165 452 146 57
SCOTT MEYERS 156 184 174 514 2001 12 166 196 549 152 30
TERRY ERNST 164 165 180 509 1922 12 160 189 509 164 36
TM #20 - JERRY' S KI DS
NI CK SKROBI N 0 0 0 0 0 138 55
BOB KOCANDA 157 231 210 598 1883 12 156 231 598 156 39
ARVAND EVERETT 0 0 0 0 0 163 33
MATT KOCANDA (165) (165) (165) 495 452 3 150 172 452 175 22
MARLONE KEY 0 0 0 0 0 183 15
JAKE KOCANDA 193 140 162 495 1836 11 166 199 576 141 30

TM #21 - AL'S PALS

DOM PELC 183 187 214 584 1761 9 195 234 611 185 4
AL PELC 159 175 138 472 1312 9 145 175 472 162 43
ZACK JENSKOVEC (183) (183) (183) 549 1160 6 193 211 589 170 6
PH L JENSKOVEC 155 194 161 510 1381 9 153 194 510 157 42
JUSTI N JENSKOVEC 140 138 215 493 978 6 163 215 493 174 32
MEL NMONEKA 0 0 0 0 0 178 19

TM #22 - BYE
* SUBSTI TUTES*

ERI C MAREK 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
TONY BARGAS . . . . 494 3 164 212 494 173 24
VI CTOR MARTI NEZ 0 0 0 0 0 151 44
ALEXANDER GARCI A 0 0 0 0 0 193 6
Bl LL PAVLI K 0 0 0 0 0 136 57
MARI O LAZARA 0 0 0 0 0 159 36
BOB PCOCI CA 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
TOM MASSCHELI N 0 0 0 0 0 147 47
BOB BELOKAS 0 0 0 0 0 164 32
DAVE TRYTEK 0 0 0 0 0 150 45
NI CK OOSTMEYER 0 0 0 0 0 157 38
DONATO BELLI NO 0 0 0 0 0 180 18
BRANDON GERDZUNAS 0 0 0 0 0 173 24
JOHN HEPPNER 0 0 0 0 0 149 45
ED KULOVI TZ JR 0 0 0 0 0 178 19
WAYNE KULLNAN 0 0 0 0 0 158 37
JOSE ARROYO 0 0 0 0 0 174 23
PAUL LANTZ 0 0 0 0 0 149 45
TONY CURTI S 0 0 0 0 0 137 56
KYLE SANCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 158 37
GARY AUGUSTI NE 0 0 0 0 0 142 52
M KE HOFFMAN SR 0 0 0 0 0 129 60
Rl CHARD KLEPACZ | 0 0 0 0 0 188 10
JOHN KRONE 0 0 0 0 0 153 42
M CKY QUI RK 0 0 0 0 0 176 21
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BOALER NAME

M KE KAWCZI NSK
TONY POCI CA
BOB MASE

DAVE CARPENTER
M KE SNEDDEN
LYLE SHEARER
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DON TONI KA
JACK CUMM NGS
HAROLD HAMMOCK
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NATCHO TAYAHUA
JOSE ARROYO
ALl VER BODVER
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G LBERTO GARCI A
JOSH TRENTER
MATT LI BS
JAMVES FLOODY
M KE HOFFVAN JR
Bl LL SCHUPP

P CONLEY

JOHN TALLEY
PAT WALSH
CHANDLER CARRI CO
ANDREW BUTTLE
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CHRI' S ROBBI NS
CHRI S ROBBI NS
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10/ 17/21 16-6 9-4
10/ 24/ 21 13-18 10-2
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